V LUPIANA TRAIL
8 Marzo 2020

Larga 22km - Clasificacion Por Categorias

SENIOR FEMENINAS (6)

Finalizados (6)
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1
2

olgl b~ w

145
33
61
50
89
59

Esther JULIAN SERRANO

Beatriz GARCES MAYOR

Irene LOPEZ TORNERO

Miriam SANTAMARIA FERNANDEZ
Alejandra BUENVARON MARTINEZ
Maria VELASCO ANDRES

SENIOR MASCULINOS (41)

Finalizados (41)
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

137
106
149
94
101
18
113
134
138
64
81
49
34
37
108
144
47

40
48
25
13
139
12
130
103
11
41
120
58
16
42
98
73
141
3
51
119
71
150
60

Daniel RECUERO DELGADO
David GUILLEN DURAN

Jesus LOMAS CHACON

Diego LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ
Marcos RAMOS GOMEZ
Daniel ROLDAN IBAZ

Victor DE LA CALERA ISABEL
Gonzalo GONZALEZ ALONSO
Alejandro VENTOSA MARTINEZ
Fernando ECIJA GUERRERO
Julian PINTICANU

Eugenio GALLEGO GARCIA
Cesar HITA AVILES

Roberto PEREZ RAMOS
Ruben LUENGO

Raul MONTON VIGIL
Fernando GOMEZ PORTILLO
Gustavo SANCHEZ LATORRE
Enriqgue POYO BABIANO
Adolfo VALDALISO FERNANDEZ
Jorge LLORENS ZAMORANO
Javier CORRAL RODRIGUEZ
Roberto ROJO MARTINEZ
Javier BANON MORENO
Francisco MADEJON JORDAN
Alvaro MARTINEZ DE MARCOS
Ernesto MIGUEL NAVARRETE
David PARRA CAMACHO
Alex MUGARTEGUI GARCIA
Alberto DONOSO LEIVA

Israel ARIAS

Javier HERNANDEZ ZAZO
Roberto POYO BABIANO
Ruben MARCIEL MORENILLA
Mike BEKE

Fernando PEREGRINA LAZARO
Javier MORENO RASO
Francesco PERICU

A. Isaac PARRA ALVAREZ
lvan ARTEAGA PEREZ

Cesar SAIZ CALVO

VETERANAS (8)

Finalizados (8)
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1

140

Graciela LOZANO BEGONA

2 114 M. Concepcion DOMINGUEZ SILVA

p2abs TIEMPO

2

4
10
12
13
14

2:26:12
2:41:51
3:12:28
3:17:38
3:43:49
4:05:29

p2abs TIEMPO

2
5

8
10
14
17
22
24
25
26
27
28
30
32
34
36
37
40
41
51
54
57
61
74
75
76
78
81
85
91
96
100
102
106
108
113
114
115
116
122
123

1:54:08
1:57:43
2:05:59
2:07:00
2:10:41
2:12:45
2:18:37
2:20:11
2:21:54
2:21:59
2:23:07
2:23:14
2:23:48
2:24:55
2:25:43
2:26:17
2:27:01
2:28:35
2:31:26
2:36:02
2:37:15
2:37:53
2:41:27
2:50:45
2:50:52
2:51:18
2:52:42
2:55:05
2:57:22
2:58:56
3:02:13
3:04:06
3:04:43
3:05:41
3:07:33
3:16:27
3:17:40
3:17:44
3:27:35
3:59:59
4:05:33

p%abs TIEMPO

1
3

2:25:12
2:37:50

CLUB

CLUB CORREDORES SANTA M DE HUE

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CLUB MUSHING TOLEDO
SIRIUS CLUB

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB

CD GUADATRAIL

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
CA LOS PERDIGONES

CAMPINA TRAIL

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
INDIVIDUAL

C.D. GUADATRAIL

CP SALAS

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CAMPINA TRAIL

INDEPENDIENTE

FLOPCMC KASPER WHEELS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB CORREDORES SANTA M DE HUE

LOS PENURIAS
MT MADRID TACTIKA

inscripciones online YouEvent.es

LOCALIDAD
Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Bargas

Madrid

Parla

Azuqueca De Henares

LOCALIDAD
Monasterio
Marchamalo
Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Brihuega

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Salmeron
Guadalajara

Madrid

Azuqueca De Henares
Guadalajara

Alcala De Henares
Guadalajara

Alcala De Henares
Santos De La Humosa

INDIVIDUAL Azuqueca De Henares
TRAIL FITNESSLIFE GUADALAJARA Guadalajara
INDIVIDUAL Alcala De Henares
CD GUADATRAIL Lupiana

HALTER CROSSFIT Iriepal

INDIVIDUAL Camarma

CD GUADATRAIL Cabanillas Del Campo
CLUB CANICROSS GUADALAJARA Marchamalo
INDIVIDUAL Durango

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA Guadalajara

IRIEPAL Guadalajara

NILO Villalbilla

INDIVIDUAL Alcala De Henares
INDIVIDUAL Avila

CLUB CANICROSS GUADALAJARA Guadalajara
INDIVIDUAL Azuqueca De Henares
INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara
RUNNERS SANTA MARIA DE HUERTA  Torrejon De Ardoz
SIRIUS CLUB Madrid

SIRIUS CLUB Madrid

INDIVIDUAL Valdesotos

CD GUADATRAIL Azuqueca
INDIVIDUAL Azuqueca De Henares
CLUB LOCALIDAD

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA Guadalajara

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA Trijueque
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VETERANAS (8)
Finalizados (8)

Pto
3 132
117
135
62
24
91

[ooRILNE e RS LN N

Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

Diana IZQUIERDO CASTILLEJO

Eva Maria AVILA TAPIAL

Myriam PUADO ALONSO

Pilar ELIZ PONCELA

Maria Luisa MORENO VILLAESCUSA
Julia GALLEGO GARCIA

VETERANOS (82)

Finalizados (82)
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 147
8
3 10
4 112
5 82
6
7
8

N

93

90

85
9 92
10 23
11 14
12 20
13 65
14 55
15 75
16 54
17 29
18 100
19 104
20 110
21 86
22 80
23 67
24 123
25 133
26 39
27 143
28 109
29 131
30 107
31 121
32 122
33 21
34 77
35 118
36 111
37 32
38 53
39 126
40 142
41 56
42 57
43 31
44 45
45 76
46 35
47 63

Jose Bernardo RUIZ JUARRANZ
Javier NUNEZ GARCOA

Tono ANDRES SANCHEZ
Sergio BENITO ARREGUI
Carlos RUIZ DUARTE

Juan Antonio SIERRA LOPEZOCHOA
Fernando DIEGUEZ ROMERO
Daniel VIEJO MONINO

Javier LACRUZ HERRERA
Isaias SANABRIA DONOSO
Manuel TORVISCO NAJARRO
Raul TEMPLADO MILLAN
Valentin SANCHEZ DONCEL
Javier ZAMORANO ALONSO
Fernando RUZA RODRIGUEZ
Gregorio CORTIJO CEZON
Jesus RUANO BELLIDO

Pedro LOZANO BRANGER
Jaime JODAR

Miguel CARNICERO RODRIGUEZ
Cesar LLANOS QUINTANA
Dario ALVAREZ ACEVEDO
Jaime SANCHEZ BERJAGA
Juan LOZANO BEGONA

Joaquin LOZANO RAMIREZ DE ARELLA

Jose Ignacio MANGUDO PAREDES
Raul GIL GARROTE

Jose Juan De LOPEZ

Jose Maria PEREZ MORAL

Jose Antonio ARENAS ALVAREZ
Pedro SANZ CARLAVILLA

Pablo MARCOS CORRAL

Pelayo GUTIERREZ TEIRA

Jesus JIMENEZ DEL RIO

Jose FERNANDEZ VALENCIA
Miguel Angel SAGILLO MARTINEZ

Alberto FERNANDEZ VILLACANAS VEL

Alejandro MANGUDO PAREDES
Jesus OLLERO CALLEJO

Miguel SARDINA GONZALO
Jose Javier CORRALO ARROYO
Jorge Manuel JIMENEZ JIMENEZ
Juan Carlos BERNAL PEREZ
David MOLINA SEGURA
Cristobal MOLLEJA JARABO
Pablo FLEXAS VIVER

Emiliano ROMERO SEVILLA

p2abs TIEMPO

p

10

5 2:42:52

6 2:48:57

7 2:51:00

8 2:56:43

9 3:07:50
11 3:13:29
abs TIEMPO

1 1:53:31

3 1:56:00

4 1:56:54

6 2:03:16

7 2:04:40

9 2:06:42
11 2:09:03
12 2:09:41
13 2:10:33
15 2:11:29
16 2:11:50
18 2:13:04
19 2:13:35
20 2:15:37
21 2:16:18
23 2:19:00
29 2:23:33
31 2:24:14
33 2:25:13
35 2:25:58
38 2:27:11
39 2:27:16
42 2:32:12
43 2:32:57
44 2:33:21
45 2:33:32
46 2:34:01
47 2:34:24
48 2:34:29
49 2:34:31
50 2:35:25
52 2:36:40
53 2:36:50
55 2:37:40
56 2:37:43
58 2:40:02
59 2:40:34
60 2:40:37
62 2:41:30
63 2:41:55
64 2:42:59
65 2:43:59
66 2:44:13
67 2:45:04
68 2:45:33
69 2:48:28
70 2:48:31

CLUB

CA LA ESPERANZA
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
CLUB CANICROSS GUADALAJARA
PLANFITCOM

TODOVERTICAL V

CLUB

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
CD GUADATRAIL

CD GUADATRAIL

CD GUADATRAIL

CAMPINA TRAIL

CD GUADATRAIL

CAMPINA TRAIL

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
PLANFITCOM

CD GUADATRAIL

INDEPENDIENTE

CA LA ESPERANZA

CMCFLOP KASPER WHELLS

CA PILARIN

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
TODOVERTICAL V
INDEPENDIENTE

CA PILARIN

CD GUADATRAIL

INDEPENDIENTE

ALCARRIA TREKKING

CLUB CANICROSS GUADALAJARA
CA PILARIN

RUNNING TORREJON DEL REY
AD SPRINT

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CA PILARIN

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

CA VILLANUEVA DE LA TORRE
CLUB CANICROSS GUADALAJARA
CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

HALTERA CROSSFIT

CENDJAS

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

ABLOKE CABRALIEGO
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
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inscripciones online YouEvent.es

LOCALIDAD
Guadalajara
Madridejos

Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

LOCALIDAD
Anchuelo

Guadalajara
Cabanillas Del Campo
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Cabanillas Del Campo
Tortola De Henares
Tortola De Henares
Guadalajara

Madrid

Azuqueca De Henares
Madrid

Pozo De Guadalajara
Meco

Horche

Brihuega

Pinto

Pozuelo De Alarcon
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Madrid

Horche

Torrejon Del Rey
Madrid

Camarma De Esteruelas
Chiloeches

Madrid

Brihuega

Meco

Guadalajara
Arganzuela

Alcala De Henares
Villanueva De La Torre
Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Alcala De Henares
Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Albalate De Zorita
Mejorada Del Campo
Azuqueca De Henares
Madrid

Villalbilla

Madrid

Madrid
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VETERANOS (82)

Finalizados (82)
Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

Pto
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

136
127
83
19
17
115
2
97
44
146
26
78
124
79
69
70
129
128
43

99
27
102
96
68
22
148
84
125

36
46
28
30
87

Raul ESTEBAN ROJO

Alejandro ROJAS SIMON

Miguel LOPEZ MONTALVO
lidefonso DEL OLMO GARCIA
German MARTINEZ CLAUDIO
Javier ANDRADAS GAMO

David CARRASCOSO GALANT
Eduardo FERNANDEZ VERSTEEG
Daniel ARIAS ARREBOLA

Diego ROMERO MOLINA

Horacio BLANCO MORENO

Raul CASALENGUA BARBAS
Alberto MARTINEZ PULIDO

Alberto Manuel BORDERAS PEDROSA
Alvaro GIL ONORO

Jose Luis ESTEBAN LAGUNA
Sergio CESPEDES PRIETO

Juan Antonio Ped RAMON OLAYO
Raul ZAZO PERAL

Sergio GARRIDO RODRIGUEZ
Adelardo ORTEGA CABALLERO
Jose Luis CABEZAS MINGORANCE
Juan Vicente RIVERA MARTINANDINO
Julian RAMIRO GARCIA

Alberto VELADO

Gaspar GARCIA SERRANO

Jairo LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ

Manuel BRETON DEL RIO
Christian GARRIGA BRAUN

Jesus BAILON LAZARO

Jorge CAMINERO GIL

Juan Francisco MUNOZ CALLEJON
Felipe SORIANO VILLASENOR

Jose Alberto FERNANDEZ LANCHA ANDRES

Felix LOZANO MATEOS

p2abs TIEMPO

71
72
73
77
79
80
82
83
84
86
87
88
89
90
92
93
94
95
97
98
99
101
103
104
105
107
109
110
111
112
117
118
119
120
121

2:49:35
2:50:13
2:50:18
2:51:28
2:53:43
2:54:24
2:56:37
2:56:51
2:56:54
2:58:05
2:58:33
2:58:39
2:58:41
2:58:49
2:59:08
3:01:02
3:01:17
3:01:20
3:02:39
3:02:49
3:03:03
3:04:39
3:04:47
3:05:23
3:05:25
3:07:16
3:07:37
3:07:53
3:07:58
3:12:45
3:34:46
3:34:47
3:41:12
3:41:17
3:43:51

inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

TODOVERTICAL V

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE

ABLOKE CABRALIEGO
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE

CDE TODOVERTICAL

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

MONTANA AYUD

RUNNING VILLAREJO

RUNNING VILLAREJO

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
CLUD ATLETISMO SAN FERNANDO
CLUB CANICROSS GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

AD GRUPO MONTANA PEGASO
CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

RUNNERS SANTA MARIA DE HUERTA
MT MADRID TACTIKA

MT MADRID TACTIKA
TODOVERTICAL V

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
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LOCALIDAD

Alcala De Henares
Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Gudalajara

Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Mejorada Del Campo
Rivas

Madrid

Madrid

Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Ariza

Villarejo De Salvanes
Villarejo De Salvanes
Mejorada Del Campo
Daganzo De Arriba
Brihuega

San Fernando Henares
Centenera
Guadalajara

Alcala De Henares
Marchamalo
Guadalajara

Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Somaen Arcos De Jalon
San Agustin Del Guadalix
San Agustin Del Guadalix
Madrid

Parla

Alcobendas



